RADITEK INC.  code-a1
Dielectric Resonant Oscillators “A” 8.0-10.7GHz
15dBm Output Power, 6-18V
-E (Electronic Tuning Option Available)
This model covers 8-10.7GHz, (non e version to 11.0GHz) Standard OP is 15dBm. 6-18V. Larger model available for 3.8-7.9GHz
RDRO-A-8.0-10.7-15d-6-18v-E-a1 Specifications may be subject to change 01/29/18
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 3
Order Examples: RDRO-A-10-15d-(6-18V)-a1
Description: (Dielectric Resonant Oscillator, A package, 10 GHz, 15dBm Output Power, 6-18Volts, Mechanical Tuning)
Specifications Basic Model Units
Operating Frequency 8.0-10.7 GHz
Mechanical Tuning Range up to 2  %
Mechanical Tuning Resolution 150 KHz Typ.
Input Power Voltage +6 to +18 VDC
Input Power Current 50 mA typ.
Output Power @ +25°C  (3)  +15 dBm Min.
Output Power Variation <1 dB
Output VSWR 1.5 :1
Weight 43 g Typ.
Size 1.92x1.05x0.53 Inches
Finish Nickel Plated
Notes:
1) Electrical tuning ranges of up to 1.0 % at X-Band and up to 2.0% at S-Band are available.
2) The standard tuning voltage range is 0 to +30V. For models with improved linearity (< 2:1) the tuning range is 0 to +22V.
3) +20dBm min output power is optional.
Pin # Function
1 Elect.  Tuning (optional)
0-30V
2 Ground
3 Vs +7 to +24V
Specifications  Units
Frequency Stability 5 ppm/C Max.
2nd Harmonic -20 dBc Min.
Spurious -80 dBc Min.
Frequency Pushing 10 kHz/V Typ.
Frequency Pulling
2.5:1 VSWR
±400 kHz Max.
Phase Noise, Single Sideband
1HZ Bandwidth @ 10 GHz
10 KHz from carrier -85 dBc Typ.
100 KHz from carrier -115 dBc Typ.
0.53
0.310
0.310 DIA. 0.15 max.
1 VT 3 Vs
0.200
Units inches
0.59
Material: Aluminum
(Nickel finish)
0.102 dia (4 plcs thru) 0.765
3 Vs
1.05   CL
0.499
1.040
1 VT 2
1.74
0.87
1.92
RADITEK INC.  code-a1
Dielectric Resonant Oscillators “A” 8.0-10.7GHz
15dBm Output Power, 6-18V
-E (Electronic Tuning Option Available)
This model covers 8-10.7GHz, (non e version to 11.0GHz) Standard OP is 15dBm. 6-18V. Larger model available for 3.8-7.9GHz
RDRO-A-8.0-10.7-15d-6-18v-E-a1 Specifications may be subject to change 01/29/18
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 3
Specifications  Units
Frequency Range 8.0-8.3 GHz
Frequency Accuracy 30 KHz
Power Output, Center Frequency 15  dBm min
SSB Phase Noise @ 10 kHz Offset, Center Freq. -95 dBc/Hz
SSB Phase Noise @ 100 kHz Offset, Center Freq. -125 dBc/Hz
Tune Voltage (VT) 0-30 V
Electric Tuning Range 25 MHz